DATE
OF
DEPOSIT

9/5/2025
9/5/2025
9/6/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
9/10/2025
9/10/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/17/2025
9/18/2025
9/19/2025
9/4/2025
9/5/2025
9/22/2025
9/25/2025
9/22/2025
8/21/2025
9/5/2025
9/29/2025
10/1/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
9/22/2025
10/2/2025
10/3/2025
10/7/2025
10/8/2025
10/9/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025

SCHOOL
OR
PROGRAM

SWHS B&G Basketball
Ms. Enrique Class ICES
Ms. Carabajal Class
Ms. Garza's Class
Ms. Garza's Class
Dragon Cheer
SW Girls Basketball
CAST Stem HS CO 2026
CAST Stem HS CO 2026
Ms. Anguio's Class
Theresa Lopez Class
SWISD Warrior Program
SWISD Warrior Program
Mr. Bendele Class
Mr. Bendele Class
Mr. Bendele Class
Mr. Bendele Class
Mr. Bendele Class
Dragon Football
Ms. Brown ES
Ms. Salinas Classroom
Leia Edmonds
Medio Creek Reading Club
ICES Teachers
M. Garza Spicewood Park ES
Ms. Ramirez
ICES Spec Ed
Ms. Munoz Classroom
Southwest Baseball Program
KRES - C. Dickerson
KRES - C. Dickerson
SWHS T. Trout Class
SWHS Band
SW Early Childhood
ICES Ms. Hernandez and Ms. Light
SWLHS Sports Medicine
SWHS Dragonfire Dance Team
SWHS Mariachi
SWISD Districtwide
SW Band
SW Band
SWHS FFA
SWLHS Band

SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

GIFTS AND BEQUESTS
November 30, 2025

DONATED
BY

Indentify Officials Assocation
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose

Tim Morales, Walmart
Willie Flowers, Triple Threat Basketball
Priam Nuques
Amycus Nuques
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
FD Apparel LLC
FD Apparel LLC
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
KL Hammons
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
SW Pony League
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
SWHS Band Boosters
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Dave Campbell Football
Bonnie Garza
Lulac Council 4947
SW Education Foundation
Sonia Vargas
Patricia Andazola
Lytle State Bank
Various Donors

AMOUNT

$5,151.00
$540.79
$1,290.00
$500.24
$402.08
$86.54
$1,821.35
$250.00
$250.00
$619.00
$322.22
$224.00
$204.00
$200.00
$4,000.00
$500.00
$200.00
$30,000.00
$75.00
$237.88
$238.00
$589.79
$618.00
$1,694.81
$262.89
$382.86
$294.29
$332.00
$2,949.00
$816.52
$155.30
$1,100.00
$1,518.04
$156.50
$398.65
$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$20.00
$50.00
$300.00
$700.00

DESCRIPTION

Cash for misc items
Classroom supplies
Classroom supplies
Classroom supplies
Classroom supplies
Wagons for cheer
Equipment for team
Used for Class Of 2026
Used for Class Of 2026
Classroom supplies
classroom curtain
Items as needed
Items as needed
Sports equipment
Ninja Course
Equipment upgrade for the gym
Sports equipment
Lu Interactive Projector
To use as needed
Books
Classroom Materials
Provide books for DHH students
Books and supplemental items
Classroom supplies
Gardening Supplies
Books for students
Books and supplemental items
Classroom Materials
funds for future items needed
Props and items for production
Props for dance routine
Books for book club
Trailer for band equipment transport
school supplies
class supplies
student training programs
funds for future items needed
funds for future items needed
District Initiative
Supplies
Items for social gathering
funds for future items needed

Items for Halloween celebration and game

Fund Location
of Funds



DATE
OF
DEPOSIT
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/5/2025
11/5/2025
11/6/2025
11/7/2025
11/10/2025
11/12/2025
11/11/2025
11/17/2025
11/11/2025
11/18/2025
11/20/2025
12/1/2025
12/1/2025

SCHOOL
OR
PROGRAM
SWLHS Band
KRES - Theater
KRES - Theater
SWES - Mr. Martinez
SWES classroom
Ms. Hernandez classroom
ICES Library
Ms. Hernandez classroom
Ms. Pacheco's classroom
Mr. Boyd's classroom
SWES Classroom
McA Mariachi
McNair Student Council
Legacy Band
Ms. Twyford classroom
Ms. Twyford classroom

SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
GIFTS AND BEQUESTS
November 30, 2025

DONATED
BY

Various Donors
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Indian Creek PTA
Donors Choose
Universal Yams
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Mr. Rocha
Mr. Fierros
Parents of Band Members
Donors Choose
Donors Choose

AMOUNT

$51.00
$816.52
$143.27
$1,056.26
$1,603.55
$25.98
$5,452.64
$216.67
$540.00
$454.00
$961.25
$100.00
$200.00
$15.00
$963.00
$905.00

DESCRIPTION

funds for future items needed
Hats and books for the production
Fans for dance production
Sonor Bass Xylophone
Sensory Swivel Chair
Art Supplies
Bookfair and Fallfest funds
Swivel Chair
World Culture project
items for classroom projects
Books, Stem and supplies for room
funds for future items needed
Funds for food drive
Cash for future items
various supplies
various supplies

Fund Location
of Funds



