SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT GIFTS AND BEQUESTS November 30, 2025

DATE OF	SCHOOL OR PROGRAM	DONATED BY	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	Fund Location of Funds
DEPOSIT	PROGRAM				
9/5/2025	SWHS B&G Basketball	Indentify Officials Assocation	\$5.151.00	Cash for misc items	461
9/5/2025	Ms. Enrique Class ICES	Donors Choose	\$540.79	Classroom supplies	NA
9/6/2025	Ms. Carabajal Class	Donors Choose	\$1,290.00	Classroom supplies	NA
9/4/2025	Ms. Garza's Class	Donors Choose	\$500.24	Classroom supplies	NA
9/4/2025	Ms. Garza's Class	Donors Choose	\$402.08	Classroom supplies	NA
9/9/2025	Dragon Cheer	Tim Morales, Walmart	\$86.54	Wagons for cheer	NA
9/9/2025	SW Girls Basketball	Willie Flowers, Triple Threat Basketball	\$1,821.35	Equipment for team	NA
8/13/2025	CAST Stem HS CO 2026	Priam Nuques	\$250.00	Used for Class Of 2026	461
8/13/2025	CAST Stem HS CO 2026	Amycus Nuques	\$250.00	Used for Class Of 2026	461
9/10/2025	Ms. Anguio's Class	Donors Choose	\$619.00	Classroom supplies	NA
9/10/2025	Theresa Lopez Class	Donors Choose	\$322.22	classroom curtain	NA
9/15/2025	SWISD Warrior Program	FD Apparel LLC	\$224.00	Items as needed	461
9/15/2025	SWISD Warrior Program	FD Apparel LLC	\$204.00	Items as needed	461
9/4/2025	Mr. Bendele Class	Donors Choose	\$200.00	Sports equipment	NA
9/4/2025	Mr. Bendele Class	Donors Choose	\$4,000.00	Ninja Course	NA
9/4/2025	Mr. Bendele Class	Donors Choose	\$500.00	Equipment upgrade for the gym	NA
9/4/2025	Mr. Bendele Class	Donors Choose	\$200.00	Sports equipment	NA
9/17/2025	Mr. Bendele Class	Donors Choose	\$30,000.00	Lu Interactive Projector	NA
9/18/2025	Dragon Football	KL Hammons	\$75.00	To use as needed	461
9/19/2025	Ms. Brown ES	Donors Choose	\$237.88	Books	NA
9/4/2025	Ms. Salinas Classroom	Donors Choose	\$238.00	Classroom Materials	NA
9/5/2025	Leia Edmonds	Donors Choose	\$589.79	Provide books for DHH students	NA
9/22/2025	Medio Creek Reading Club	Donors Choose	\$618.00	Books and supplemental items	NA
9/25/2025	ICES Teachers	Donors Choose	\$1,694.81	Classroom supplies	NA
9/22/2025	M. Garza Spicewood Park ES	Donors Choose	\$262.89	Gardening Supplies	NA
8/21/2025	Ms. Ramirez	Donors Choose	\$382.86	Books for students	NA
9/5/2025	ICES Spec Ed	Donors Choose	\$294.29	Books and supplemental items	NA
9/29/2025	Ms. Munoz Classroom	Donors Choose	\$332.00	Classroom Materials	NA
10/1/2025	Southwest Baseball Program	SW Pony League	\$2,949.00	funds for future items needed	461
10/2/2025	KRES - C. Dickerson	Donors Choose	\$816.52	Props and items for production	NA
10/2/2025	KRES - C. Dickerson	Donors Choose	\$155.30	Props for dance routine	NA
9/22/2025	SWHS T. Trout Class	Donors Choose	\$1,100.00	Books for book club	NA
10/2/2025	SWHS Band	SWHS Band Boosters	\$1,518.04	Trailer for band equipment transport	NA
10/3/2025	SW Early Childhood	Donors Choose	\$156.50	school supplies	NA
10/7/2025	ICES Ms. Hernandez and Ms. Light	Donors Choose	\$398.65	class supplies	NA
10/8/2025	SWLHS Sports Medicine	Dave Campbell Football	\$500.00	student training programs	NA
10/9/2025	SWHS Dragonfire Dance Team	Bonnie Garza	\$1,500.00	funds for future items needed	461
10/14/2025	SWHS Mariachi	Lulac Council 4947	\$1,000.00	funds for future items needed	461
10/15/2025	SWISD Districtwide	SW Education Foundation	\$100,000.00	District Initiative	487
10/22/2025	SW Band	Sonia Vargas	\$20.00	Supplies	NA
10/22/2025	SW Band	Patricia Andazola	\$50.00	Items for social gathering	NA
10/29/2025	SWHS FFA	Lytle State Bank	\$300.00	funds for future items needed	461
10/29/2025	SWLHS Band	Various Donors	\$700.00	Items for Halloween celebration and game	NA

SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT GIFTS AND BEQUESTS November 30, 2025

DATE	SCHOOL	DONATED	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	Fund Location
OF	OR	BY			of Funds
DEPOSIT	PROGRAM				
11/3/2025	SWLHS Band	Various Donors	\$51.00	funds for future items needed	461
11/3/2025	KRES - Theater	Donors Choose	\$816.52	Hats and books for the production	NA
11/3/2025	KRES - Theater	Donors Choose	\$143.27	Fans for dance production	NA
11/5/2025	SWES - Mr. Martinez	Donors Choose	\$1,056.26	Sonor Bass Xylophone	NA
11/5/2025	SWES classroom	Donors Choose	\$1,603.55	Sensory Swivel Chair	NA
11/6/2025	Ms. Hernandez classroom	Donors Choose	\$25.98	Art Supplies	NA
11/7/2025	ICES Library	Indian Creek PTA	\$5,452.64	Bookfair and Fallfest funds	461
11/10/2025	Ms. Hernandez classroom	Donors Choose	\$216.67	Swivel Chair	NA
11/12/2025	Ms. Pacheco's classroom	Universal Yams	\$540.00	World Culture project	NA
11/11/2025	Mr. Boyd's classroom	Donors Choose	\$454.00	items for classroom projects	NA
11/17/2025	SWES Classroom	Donors Choose	\$961.25	Books, Stem and supplies for room	NA
11/11/2025	McA Mariachi	Mr. Rocha	\$100.00	funds for future items needed	461
11/18/2025	McNair Student Council	Mr. Fierros	\$200.00	Funds for food drive	461
11/20/2025	Legacy Band	Parents of Band Members	\$15.00	Cash for future items	461
12/1/2025	Ms. Twyford classroom	Donors Choose	\$963.00	various supplies	NA
12/1/2025	Ms. Twyford classroom	Donors Choose	\$905.00	various supplies	NA